
Eidgenössisches Turnfest 2007 17. June 2007

P1
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G42.700Stefi Siegenthaler 98 Hinwil 1.3 1.8 10.800 1.8 10.950 1.8 11.1009.850 9 1 1 1 6.70

2 S42.400Ramona Widmer 98 Horgen 1.3 1.8 10.750 1.8 10.850 1.8 10.9509.850 9 2 2 2 6.70

3 B40.800Alessa Hefti 98 Urdorf 1.3 1.8 9.700 1.8 10.150 1.8 10.90010.050 3 7 11 3 6.70

4 *40.750Tanja Milano 98 Rüti 1.3 1.8 10.350 1.3 10.000 1.8 10.7509.650 11 4 13 4 6.20

5 *40.450Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 1.3 1.8 9.900 1.5 9.800 1.8 10.65010.100 2 6 17 6 6.40

6 *40.350Vivien Urfer 98 Basel TV 1.3 1.3 9.550 1.8 10.650 1.8 10.5009.650 11 9 3 7 6.20

7 *40.100Michelle Kraus 98 Uster 1.3 1.8 10.550 1.8 10.650 1.2 9.6009.300 18 3 3 15 6.10

8 *39.950Nadia Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.2 8.750 1.8 10.600 1.8 10.30010.300 1 13 5 9 6.10

9 *39.800Selina Meier 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.8 10.100 1.8 10.200 1.7 9.8509.650 11 5 10 12 6.60

10 *39.550Nicole Wenger 96 Basel BTV 1.3 0.9 8.550 1.8 10.350 1.8 10.7509.900 7 16 8 4 5.80

11 39.200Stephanie Keser 98 Lenzburg 1.3 1.5 9.650 1.7 9.950 1.3 9.60010.000 4 8 14 15 5.80

12 38.900Anouk Steiner 99 TZF/Oberbüren 1.3 1.3 8.750 1.8 9.800 1.8 10.35010.000 4 13 17 8 6.20

13 38.700Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 1.3 1.2 8.800 1.8 10.400 1.7 9.8509.650 11 12 7 12 6.00

14 38.500Kimberly Gloggner 98 BTV Luzern 1.3 1.2 8.750 1.8 10.250 1.5 9.6009.900 7 13 9 15 5.80

15 37.900Fiona Thomann 98 BTV Bern 1.3 1.3 8.350 1.8 10.100 1.7 9.9509.500 15 18 12 11 6.10

16 37.350Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 1.3 1.2 8.950 1.0 9.600 1.2 9.3009.500 15 10 19 19 4.70

17 37.250Alexandra Zollet 99 Wünnewil 1.3 0.9 8.100 1.8 10.450 1.7 10.1508.550 22 19 6 10 5.70

18 36.900Svenja Fricker 00 Gym Center Emme 1.3 0.9 8.050 1.8 9.950 1.8 9.5009.400 17 20 14 18 5.80

19 36.600Camille Burkhard 98 Genf 1.3 1.2 7.950 1.0 9.600 1.6 9.05010.000 4 21 19 21 5.10

20 36.350Carolina Raphael 99 Basel TV 1.3 0.9 8.850 1.3 9.550 1.4 9.2008.750 21 11 22 20 4.90

21 35.700Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 1.3 1.2 8.500 1.4 9.300 1.2 8.9009.000 20 17 23 22 5.10

22 35.450Fiona Ulrich 99 Regio Basel 1.3 1.3 7.500 1.8 9.850 1.2 8.9009.200 19 22 16 22 5.60

23 35.400Larissa Thöny 99 TZF/Uzwil 1.3 1.0 7.500 1.3 9.600 1.3 9.8008.500 23 22 19 14 4.90
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Eidgenössisches Turnfest 2007 17. June 2007

P2
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G40.800Caterina Barloggio 96 Sementina 1.0 1.8 10.300 1.8 10.350 1.8 10.2509.900 2 4 2 11 6.40

2 S40.350Eliane Schreiber 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.8 10.000 1.5 10.200 1.8 10.9509.200 14 7 3 2
6.10

3 B39.950Rahel Amacker 96 Basel BTV 1.0 1.5 9.900 1.3 9.750 1.8 10.6009.700 5 9 13 7 5.60

4 *39.850Conny Giussani 97 Morbio Inferiore 1.0 1.8 10.400 1.5 9.950 1.3 9.7509.750 4 3 10 19 5.60

5 *39.700Ilaria Käslin 97 Chiasso 1.0 1.8 10.000 1.5 9.650 1.8 11.0009.050 18 7 14 1
6.10

6 *39.400Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.8 10.700 1.0 8.650 1.8 10.8509.200 14 1 24 4 5.60

7 *39.350Muriel Bitter 97 Stein-Fricktal 1.0 1.8 10.200 1.5 9.900 1.3 10.0509.200 14 5 11 14 5.60

8 *39.200Janice Drenkelforth 96 Uetendorf 1.3 1.0 9.200 1.8 10.100 1.8 10.6009.300 11 14 4 7 5.90

9 *39.150Jana Brändle 96 Wil 1.0 1.8 9.500 1.7 10.000 1.8 10.0509.600 6 11 6 14 6.30

10 *39.050Aline Senn 96 Urdorf 1.0 1.2 9.300 1.5 10.000 1.8 10.8008.950 23 12 6 5 5.50

11 39.050Giulia Marrari 96 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.3 9.050 1.5 10.100 1.8 10.9009.000 21 18 4 3
5.60

12 39.050Olivia Widmer 97 Hinwil 1.0 1.8 10.550 1.8 10.400 0.9 9.0009.100 17 2 1 23 5.50

13 38.650Madeleine Kuster 97 Obersiggenthal 1.0 1.5 9.150 1.4 9.450 1.8 10.6009.450 7 15 17 7 5.70

14 38.550Diana Masaeli 97 Uster 1.0 0.9 8.550 1.8 9.500 1.5 10.7009.800 3 22 16 6 5.20

15 38.500Aline Boss 96 Ostermundigen 1.0 0.9 9.100 1.5 10.000 1.3 10.0009.400 8 16 6 16 4.70

16 38.500Sarah Matzenauer 97 Rüti 1.0 1.8 10.200 1.0 9.250 1.7 9.8009.250 13 5 19 18 5.50

17 38.400Rahel Bourquin 96 Obersiggenthal 1.3 0.9 8.950 1.3 9.100 1.8 10.25010.100 1 20 21 11 5.30

18 38.300Ladina Fischer 96 BTV Luzern 1.0 1.2 9.050 1.5 9.650 1.8 10.5509.050 18 18 14 10 5.50

19 38.150Nadia Binz 97 Wünnewil 1.0 1.0 8.900 1.5 10.000 1.7 9.9009.350 9 21 6 17 5.20

20 37.600Lucia Toth 96 Gym Center Emme 1.0 1.0 9.100 1.7 9.800 1.7 9.7009.000 21 16 12 20 5.40

21 37.250Stephanie Remischberg 96 Basel BTV 1.0 1.0 9.300 1.0 9.450 0.9 9.2009.300 11 12 17 21 3.90

22 37.050Alice Jelmini 97 Giubiasco 1.0 1.8 9.750 1.2 9.000 1.2 8.9509.350 9 10 22 24 5.20

23 36.050Valérie Fraschina 97 Giubiasco 1.0 1.0 7.900 1.0 9.150 1.7 10.2008.800 24 24 20 13 4.70

24 35.650Maira Jelmini 96 Giubiasco 1.0 0.9 8.550 1.4 9.000 1.2 9.0509.050 18 22 22 22 4.50
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Eidgenössisches Turnfest 2007 17. June 2007

P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G47.300Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 3.0 3.3 11.350 3.5 11.950 3.8 12.70011.300 11 2 5 12.4 13.30

2 S47.275Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.1 11.050 3.9 12.150 3.6 12.40011.675 4 4 3 32.4 13.80

3 B47.025Barbara Arpagaus 95 Gym Center Emme 4.0 3.7 11.200 3.9 12.050 3.8 12.30011.475 8 3 4 52.4 14.60

4 *46.725Monika Culap 95 Giubiasco 3.0 3.2 10.950 3.9 12.300 3.9 12.30011.175 16 5 1 52.4 13.70

5 *46.500Janine Meier 94 Wil 4.0 3.8 10.800 3.9 12.200 3.7 11.95011.550 6 7 2 112.4 14.60

6 *45.675Anne Cornevin 94 Genf 3.0 3.4 10.800 4.0 11.100 4.0 12.30011.475 8 7 17 52.4 14.10

7 *45.500Debora Beuret 96 GASF 4.0 3.2 10.850 4.2 11.300 4.1 11.80011.550 6 6 12 152.4 14.70

8 *45.400Amanda Costermani 96 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.1 10.200 3.9 11.350 3.9 12.70011.150 17 9 11 12.4 13.60

9 *45.150Jana Gilomen 95 Uetendorf 3.0 3.1 11.400 4.0 11.250 3.9 11.60010.900 23 1 14 202.4 13.70

10 *44.450Romina Bertschinger 96 Hinwil 3.0 3.3 10.050 3.7 11.850 3.5 11.45011.100 18 12 6 212.4 13.20

11 44.025Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 4.0 2.5 9.300 3.2 11.150 3.9 11.70011.875 1 14 16 172.4 12.80

12 43.975Anna Schenk 95 Wil 3.0 3.9 10.100 3.7 11.200 3.6 11.65011.025 19 11 15 182.4 13.90

13 43.525Sabine Fellmann 96 Genf 3.0 2.2 8.850 3.5 11.650 3.9 11.80011.225 12 18 7 152.4 12.30

14 43.400Natacha Bovy 96 Genf 3.0 1.8 9.300 3.2 11.300 3.8 11.85010.950 21 14 12 132.4 11.50

15 43.325Livia Hofstetter 95 Wil 4.0 3.9 9.600 3.8 10.000 3.6 11.90011.825 2 13 24 122.4 14.50

16 43.275Alexandra Uehle 95 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 2.6 10.200 2.8 10.600 3.5 11.65010.825 24 9 21 182.4 11.60

17 42.875Ladina Schlumpf 94 Herrliberg 3.0 2.5 7.200 3.6 11.650 3.8 12.30011.725 3 23 7 52.4 12.60

18 42.725Leonie Müller 95 Genf 3.0 1.8 7.600 4.0 11.500 4.0 12.40011.225 12 21 9 32.4 12.50

19 42.550Celine Stähli 95 Bülach 3.0 2.5 8.500 3.1 10.850 3.7 11.85011.350 10 20 19 132.4 12.00

20 42.550Jessica Forzinetti 94 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.1 8.550 3.3 10.100 3.7 12.25011.650 5 19 23 92.4 12.80

21 42.525Nikola Lindstrom 94 TZF/Gossau 3.0 1.8 8.950 3.0 10.550 3.8 12.00011.025 19 16 22 102.4 11.30

22 42.275Caroline Wolfensberger 95 Rüti 3.0 1.8 8.900 3.0 10.700 3.3 11.45011.225 12 17 20 212.4 10.80

23 40.825Eliana Arcioni 95 Chiasso 3.0 1.7 7.450 3.8 11.500 3.7 10.95010.925 22 22 9 242.4 11.90

24 40.025Maé Dardel 94 Gym Serrières 3.0 1.9 6.850 2.8 10.950 3.5 11.00011.225 12 24 18 232.4 10.90
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Eidgenössisches Turnfest 2007 16. June 2007

P4
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.850Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 5.0 13.050 5.7 13.450 4.7 13.70013.650 1 1 1 1
19.80

2 S50.850Nadia Mülhauser 96 Wünnewil 4.4 4.7 12.200 4.6 12.800 4.2 12.65013.200 3 2 4 8 17.90

3 B48.950Sarah Di Lascia 96 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.3 9.950 4.5 12.500 4.8 13.55012.950 5 8 8 2
16.60

4 *48.350Fanny Chilo 94 Morges 4.2 2.8 10.050 4.4 12.750 4.4 12.50013.050 4 7 5 10 15.80

5 *47.950Yvonne Hunziker 95 Windisch 4.0 2.5 10.750 4.5 12.000 4.4 12.70012.500 13 4 10 7 15.40

6 *47.700Deborah Senn 95 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 3.3 9.900 4.1 12.650 4.8 13.30011.850 14 9 6 3
16.60

7 *47.200Sarina Gerber 95 BTV Bern 4.2 3.0 7.900 4.8 13.200 4.6 13.15012.950 5 19 2 4 16.60

8 *47.150Mandana Zehtabchi 96 Regio Basel 2.4 3.4 11.000 4.4 12.850 3.8 12.25011.050 20 3 3 14 14.00

9 *46.600Nadine Schulz 96 Basel TV 4.0 2.6 10.200 4.2 11.550 4.0 12.25012.600 10 5 14 14 14.80

10 46.500Isabelle Amacker 95 Basel BTV 4.2 2.7 7.650 4.2 12.650 4.7 12.90013.300 2 22 6 5 15.80

11 46.150Meg Dias 93 Morges 4.2 2.8 8.800 3.8 12.200 4.3 12.45012.700 9 13 9 12 15.10

12 46.050Nadine Siffert 95 Wünnewil 4.4 3.4 10.100 4.1 10.600 4.3 12.80012.550 12 6 16 6 16.20

13 45.800Andrina Kläy 95 Hinwil 4.2 2.5 9.000 4.2 11.600 4.2 12.40012.800 8 11 13 13 15.10

14 44.900Sara Metzger 96 Gym Center Emme 4.4 3.3 8.700 4.5 11.850 3.9 11.40012.950 5 14 12 19 16.10

15 44.600Alana Beck 94 TZF/Gossau 2.4 3.4 9.400 3.8 11.450 4.3 12.60011.150 18 10 15 9 13.90

16 44.300Ariana Zill 95 TZF/Gossau 2.4 2.2 8.950 3.9 11.950 4.2 12.50010.900 21 12 11 10 12.70

17 42.650Marilena Rothenbühler 94 Ostermundigen 4.2 2.7 8.600 2.3 9.250 4.0 12.20012.600 10 15 21 16 13.20

18 41.050Debora Caccavari 93 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 2.6 8.350 2.9 9.550 3.6 11.45011.700 15 17 19 18 13.10

19 41.000Alessia Julmy 94 Frauenfeld 2.4 2.1 8.550 3.2 9.450 3.9 11.90011.100 19 16 20 17 11.60

20 39.950Eliane Marxer 93 Eschen-Mauren 3.0 2.0 8.200 2.2 9.950 2.4 10.35011.450 16 18 18 23 9.60

21 39.850Bigna Bornhauser 94 Basel BTV 2.4 1.3 7.800 2.9 10.400 3.8 11.10010.550 22 20 17 21 10.40

22 37.600Sarah Bucheli 94 Düdingen 2.4 2.1 7.700 2.9 7.800 2.7 10.90011.200 17 21 23 22 10.10

23 37.250Eleonora Ricetta 93 Chiasso 2.4 2.1 6.600 2.3 8.900 3.2 11.35010.400 23 23 22 20 10.00
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Eidgenössisches Turnfest 2007 16. June 2007

P5
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G47.000Janine Braunwalder 92 TZF/Gossau 4.2 3.0 10.000 3.5 11.250 3.9 12.60013.150 1 2 5 2
14.60

2 S46.200Fanny Leimgruber 90 Fribourg 4.2 2.9 10.350 3.2 11.300 3.6 11.80012.750 2 1 4 7 13.90

3 B46.050Aurelia Steinemann 92 TZF/Gossau 3.2 2.3 9.550 3.6 11.150 4.4 13.35012.000 12 3 7 1
13.50

4 *45.050Simona Bächli 87 Bülach 4.0 2.6 9.400 3.0 11.250 3.4 11.70012.700 3 5 5 9 13.00

5 *44.150Jennifer Forgnone 90 Genf 4.2 2.9 9.250 2.8 11.000 3.8 11.20012.700 3 6 9 16 13.70

6 *43.600Selene Bernasconi 90 Lugano 4.0 2.7 8.350 3.3 10.750 3.4 12.00012.500 7 17 14 4 13.40

7 *43.550Marina Kälin 92 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.0 8.100 2.6 11.400 3.9 12.25011.800 15 20 2 3
11.90

8 *43.200Yasmin Trachsel 92 BTV Bern 4.2 2.8 8.850 2.3 10.050 3.9 11.90012.400 9 9 29 6 13.20

9 *42.850Ashley Gangell 92 Stein-Fricktal 3.2 2.7 9.450 2.9 10.100 2.9 11.35011.950 13 4 28 13 11.70

10 *42.500Andrea Pacozzi 88 Oerlikon-Neerach 4.2 2.5 8.300 2.6 10.550 2.9 11.00012.650 5 18 17 22 12.20

11 *42.050Nicole Schrade 90 Bülach 3.4 2.6 9.250 2.4 10.300 3.3 11.30011.200 28 6 20 15 11.70

12 *41.850Kathrin Wurz 93 BTV Bern 3.4 2.1 8.300 2.9 10.150 3.8 12.00011.400 20 18 26 4 12.20

13 *41.800Sarah Wetli 92 Bülach 3.0 2.0 8.500 3.1 10.550 3.0 11.10011.650 16 13 17 19 11.10

14 *41.700Ladina Denzler 91 Rüti 2.4 1.7 8.750 4.4 11.350 3.8 11.8009.800 45 10 3 7 12.30

15 *41.550Seraina Fröhlich 92 Bülach 3.0 2.6 8.950 2.7 10.800 2.7 10.20011.600 17 8 11 38 11.00

16 *41.050Stéphanie Falbriard 89 Montreux 4.4 2.8 8.100 3.0 9.100 3.6 11.50012.350 10 20 39 11 13.80

17 *40.950Coralie Brönnimann 93 Montreux 2.4 1.5 7.300 3.5 11.650 3.4 11.15010.850 38 30 1 17 10.80

18 *40.800Nadja Graf 92 Bülach 3.0 1.9 8.650 2.8 10.000 2.7 10.75011.400 20 11 30 26 10.40

19 40.700Olivia Klein 92 Urdorf 3.0 2.0 7.600 3.1 10.250 3.4 11.50011.350 25 26 22 11 11.50

20 40.550Tiffany Danz 88 Bienne-Romande 3.4 2.0 8.500 2.5 9.400 3.4 11.05011.600 17 13 35 21 11.30

21 40.350Valérie Probst 89 Obersiggenthal 2.8 1.6 8.050 2.8 11.150 2.8 10.40010.750 41 23 7 33 10.00

22 40.200Pauline Perriard 92 GASF 4.0 2.0 6.600 2.8 9.300 3.5 11.65012.650 5 37 36 10 12.30

23 39.900Nathalie Strub 91 Urdorf 2.4 2.5 7.700 2.7 10.600 2.9 10.45011.150 30 24 16 32 10.50

24 39.850Tatjana Maag 90 Bülach 3.0 1.9 7.100 3.1 10.200 3.3 10.95011.600 17 34 24 24 11.30

25 39.600Elena Pagani 91 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 2.0 7.000 2.8 10.650 3.1 10.55011.400 20 35 15 28 11.90

26 39.600Tabea Baumgartner 90 Windisch 3.0 2.3 7.400 3.2 10.250 3.2 11.15010.800 40 28 22 17 11.70

27 39.450Eleonora Selvatico 91 Morbio Inferiore 4.0 1.8 6.500 2.9 10.200 2.6 10.30012.450 8 39 24 36 11.30

28 39.450Nina Bachmann 93 Gym Center Emme 3.2 2.1 7.400 3.0 10.800 2.7 10.30010.950 33 28 11 36 11.00

29 39.200Deborah Müller 90 Obersiggenthal 2.8 2.1 8.500 1.9 8.550 2.8 11.00011.150 30 13 42 22 9.60

30 38.900Sabrina Fuchs 93 Stein-Fricktal 3.4 2.2 6.550 2.4 9.150 2.9 11.35011.850 14 38 38 13 10.90

31 38.850Simone Angéloz 93 Gym Center Emme 3.2 2.1 7.300 2.5 10.300 3.1 10.50010.750 41 30 20 30 10.90

32 38.700Chantal Tschudi 91 Bülach 3.0 2.0 8.500 2.8 10.350 1.9 8.45011.400 20 13 19 45 9.70

33 38.450Claudia Fröhlich 90 Bülach 3.0 2.5 7.150 3.0 9.700 2.8 10.60011.000 32 33 32 27 11.30

34 38.300Riccarda Cabalzar 89 Frauenfeld 2.4 2.8 8.650 7.0 10.000 2.9 9.8009.850 44 11 30 41 15.10

35 38.250Martina Gautschi 93 Urdorf 2.4 2.0 7.500 2.0 9.000 2.6 10.35011.400 20 27 40 35 9.00

36 38.250Cynthia Mira 90 Basel TV 3.0 1.7 8.100 2.8 9.550 2.0 9.65010.950 33 20 34 42 9.50

37 37.900Céline Sala 88 Basel TV 3.0 2.3 7.650 2.6 8.500 2.7 10.55011.200 28 25 43 28 10.60

38 37.650Chiara Brülhart 93 Bülach 3.0 1.9 4.600 2.9 10.800 2.7 10.90011.350 25 42 11 25 10.50

39 37.650Carmen Thoma 87 Basel TV 3.0 2.0 7.250 2.5 8.650 2.6 10.40011.350 25 32 41 33 10.10

40 37.350Céline Frei 89 Obersiggenthal 2.8 1.9 4.500 2.7 10.850 3.2 11.10010.900 35 43 10 19 10.60

41 36.300Lorena Soriano 92 Oerlikon-Neerach 3.4 2.1 5.700 2.5 9.650 2.5 10.10010.850 38 41 33 39 10.50

42 35.700Ramona Häberle 92 Wädenswil 2.4 1.9 4.150 2.7 10.150 2.9 10.50010.900 35 44 26 30 9.90

43 34.950Jeanine Hitz 93 Wädenswil 3.0 2.0 6.650 2.2 8.500 2.1 8.90010.900 35 36 43 44 9.30

44 34.350Caroline Sansonnens 91 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 0.7 2.900 2.8 9.250 2.7 9.90012.300 11 45 37 40 10.20

45 34.350Nadia Rosenbaum 93 Oerlikon-Neerach 2.8 1.9 6.500 2.6 8.300 1.9 9.10010.450 43 39 45 43 9.20
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Eidgenössisches Turnfest 2007 16. June 2007

P6
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G57.500Ariella Kaeslin 87 BTV Luzern 5.0 5.9 14.600 6.7 15.400 5.6 13.60013.900 3 1 1 6 23.20

2 S54.550Yasmin Zimmermann 92 Uetendorf 5.2 5.5 12.650 5.8 13.700 5.8 14.00014.200 2 7 5 1 22.30

3 B54.350Danielle Englert 86 Horgen 5.0 6.0 13.600 5.3 12.950 4.7 13.40014.400 1 4 10 9 21.00

4 *54.250Sylvia Hitz 92 Rüti 4.4 5.3 12.900 5.4 14.200 4.8 13.60013.550 9 5 3 6 19.90

5 *52.950Laura Alzina 91 Lancy 4.0 5.1 12.700 4.9 14.250 5.0 13.50012.500 14 6 2 8 19.00

6 *52.900Carina Fürst 90 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 5.5 12.600 5.6 13.300 5.3 13.85013.150 11 8 8 5 21.40

7 52.850Jessica Diacci 94 Obersiggenthal 4.4 4.7 11.900 5.8 13.350 5.3 14.00013.600 8 9 7 1 20.20

8 52.400Linda Stämpfli 88 Urdorf 4.4 4.3 11.150 5.5 14.150 5.2 13.90013.200 10 12 4 4 19.40

9 51.550Giulia Steingruber 94 TZF/Gossau 4.6 3.5 11.350 4.5 13.050 4.6 13.35013.800 5 11 9 11 17.20

10 51.300Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 5.0 11.100 5.2 13.700 4.8 13.40013.100 12 13 5 9 19.40

11 51.000Margaux Voillat 91 Gym Serrières 4.7 4.9 11.800 5.4 11.400 5.3 13.95013.850 4 10 12 3 20.30

12 47.700Natascha Küsterling 94 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.6 10.250 5.4 11.950 4.2 12.60012.900 13 14 11 12 18.60

13 28.250Lucia Tacchelli 92 Giubiasco 5.0 6.0 14.500 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.00013.750 7 2 13 13 11.00

14 27.550Minu Krasniqi 93 Windisch 5.0 5.4 13.750 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.00013.800 5 3 13 13 10.40
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